
10月22日(土)

No. 発艇定刻 種　目 種　別 レーン ク　ル　ー　名 記　　録 順位 備　　考 艇数

1

2 宮久保　柊（鹿屋B）

3 津山　陽和（鹿屋A）

4 林　奈央（川内）

5

1

2 寺園　翔人（鹿屋農業）

3 柳谷　晴琉（鹿屋）

4 窪薗　悠磨（川内商工A）

5 山口　悠斗（川内A）

1 外西　理玖(鹿屋工業A)

2 木野　裕基（川内B）

3 帖佐　直哉（川内商工C）

4 坊野　吾大（川内商工B）

5 岡元　蓮（鹿屋工業B）

1

2 鹿屋高校

3

4 鹿屋工業高校

5

1 鹿屋農業高校

2 鹿屋工業高校

3 川内商工高校A

4 川内高校

5 川内商工高校B

1

2 川内高校

3

4 川内商工高校

5

1

2 川内高校A

3 川内商工高校B

4 鹿屋高校

5

1

2 川内商工高校A

3 川内高校B

4 鹿屋工業高校

5

2/3

2/3

3

2/4

2/5

2

5

2

１回目

予選Ａ

予選Ｂ

１回目

１回目

１回目

予選Ａ

予選Ｂ

Ｍ４×＋

Ｍ４×＋

Ｗ１×

Ｍ１×

Ｍ１×

Ｗ２×

Ｍ２×

Ｗ４×＋

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

7

8

競 漕 組 合 せ お よ び 結 果 の 記 録

１日目

1

2

3

4

5

6



1

2 林　奈央（川内）

3 宮久保　柊（鹿屋B）

4 津山　陽和（鹿屋A）

5

1 予B-５

2 予B-４

3 予A-３

4 予B-３

5 予A-４

1

2 鹿屋工業高校

3

4 鹿屋高校

5

1 川内商工高校B

2 鹿屋農業高校

3 鹿屋工業高校

4 川内商工高校A

5 川内高校

1

2 川内商工高校

3

4 川内高校

5

6

7

8

9

10

２

１/２

３

１/５

２

５

１回目

敗復

２回目

２回目

２回目

敗復

Ｗ４×＋

Ｍ４×＋

Ｗ１×

Ｍ１×

Ｗ２×

Ｍ２×

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:30

13:40

13:50

13

14

9

10

11

12

昼　　食　　・　　 休　 憩　（１１０分）



10月23日(日)

1

2 津山　陽和（鹿屋A）

3 宮久保　柊（鹿屋B）

4 林　奈央（川内）

5

1

2 鹿屋高校

3

4 鹿屋工業高校

5

1 川内高校

2 川内商工高校B

3 鹿屋農業高校

4 鹿屋工業高校

5 川内商工高校A

1

2 川内高校

3

4 川内商工高校

5

1 敗 - １

2 予A-２

3 予A-１

4 予B-１

5 予B-2

1 敗 - １

2 予A-２

3 予A-１

4 予B-１

5 予B-2

５

５

３

２

５

２

３回目

３回目

３回目

３回目

決勝

決勝

Ｍ１×

Ｍ４×＋

Ｗ１×

Ｗ２×

Ｍ２×

Ｗ４×＋

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

19

20

15

16

17

18

２日目


